Isolated DC-DC Open-frame Power Module
Part Number Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Vo trim
range
Output

SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL DRAWING
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E 54 S J 050 40 N N D A
I I I I I I I I I
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number
of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length Pin Assignment Option Code
I I I I I I I I I
E -
1/8 Brick
54 -
40~60V
S - Single J -
Family
Name
3R3 - 3.3V
050- 5V
120 - 12V
33 - 33A
40 - 40A
50 - 50A
N -
Negative
P -
Positive
C - 0.180”
K - 0.110’’
N - 0.145”
R - 0.170”
A -
Analog Pins
D -
Digital Pins & No
PIH
P -
Digital Pins & PIH
F -
ROHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A - Standard
Functions
H - With heat
spreader
1/8